WAGA® more than a connection!
The WAGA® Family 500:
connection solutions
for all plain-ended pipes
Approved by:
Family 500: complete solutions
in stainless steel
WAGA®

6
Product - marking
How to order?
For an inquiry or order, please specify:
1 . Type Fleks (500, 500A2-D2, 500A3-B3)
Klamp (505, 505A2-D2, 505A3-B3)
Lock (507, 507E)
2. Required material (W2, W4, W5)
3. Outside diameter O.D. (ref. table)
4. Required sealing sleeve material (EPDM, NBR)
Or +GF+ WAGA®- code
Example: 779.017.172
All products from the 500-programme are marked with:
Type 500
MAWP A2
Combination of materials W2
O.D. 609.6
Rubber EPDM
Also the production date and +GF+ WAGA®-code are mentioned
Available tools for installation
- Torque wrenches 20 - 50   Nm
30 - 200 Nm
- Spanner for closing type 505 Repair Clamp O.D. 35 - 168.3 mm.
- Special mounting tool for type 505 Repair Clamp O.D. 180 - 1200 mm.
The couplings type 500 and 505 are also suitable for plastic pipes such as PVC,
GRP and so on, according to PN 10 and above.
For use on HDPE pipes, we advise to use inserts according to international and
national regulations. Stainless steel inserts are available from +GF+ WAGA®.
See our documentation WA 2510.
7
INDEX
Type Document nr.
EXTRA INFORMATION
TO HELP YOU CHOOSE
WHAT YOU MIGHT NEED.
500 Family WA 2501
500 table
500
500 A2
500 B2
500 C2
500 D2
505 Family WA 2505
505 table
505
505 A2
505 B2
505 C2
505 D2
507 Family WA 2507
507 table
507
507CL Combi-Lock
507PL Plast-Lock
Economy WA 2501
500E table
500E
500E A2
500E B2
500E C2
500E D2
507E table WA 2507
507E
507E >200mm
Accesories WA 2510
WAGA® Family 500 series